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"
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"

2
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•
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(TYP.)

1•" CHAMFER

1'-0"

10" 1"

6
"

2"

1"

OF ALL WINDOWS )

TOP AND BOTTOM

( PERMITTED AT

3% DRAFT

1
"

3
'-

8
"

1"

3" CL.

#5 S2

3
•

"

#5 S1

3
'-

7
"

SLAB

8
''

BARS

2-#5 ``B''

BARS

2-#7 ``B''

2'' CL.

3'' CL.

5
''

7
''

#5 V1

1'-8''

1'-7''

( LEVEL )

CONST. JT.

BARS

2-#7 ``B''

( LEVEL )

CONST. JT.

SLAB

3
•

"

BARS

2-#5 ``B''

3
'-

1
''

C
H

A
M

F
E

R

6'' CHAMFER

1'' CHAMFER

1'' CHAMFER

( BY OTHERS )

LIGHT POLE

(TYP.)

1•" CHAMFER

( SHOWING WINDOW OF RAIL )

8
ƒ

"

8
ƒ

"

SECTION E-E

SECTION G-G

1'-2"

4
"

1
"

1
"

1
"

3
'-

8
"

3
'-

6
"

1'-1"1"

1" 1'-0"

10"1" 1"

6
"

2" CL.

#5 S2

#5 S1

3
'-

7
"

BARS

2-#7 ``B''

3
•

"
( LEVEL )

CONST. JT.

BARS

2-#5 ``B''

1'' CHAMFERS

SLAB

( SHOWING JOINT IN PILASTER )

SECTION F-F

8
ƒ

"

1
'-

4
‚

"

( VERTICAL )

CONST. JT.

( VERTICAL )

CONST. JT.

( VERTICAL )

CONST. JT.

1'' CHAMFER

1'' CHAMFER

1'' CHAMFER

UTILITY BLOCKOUT ONLY

4•" CL. IN LOCATION OF

1
'-

4
‚

"

( SEE NOTES )

REQ'D FOR LIGHT POLE

ANCHOR BOLTS ARE 

4
-
#
5
 

U
1
 
B

A
R

S
 

@
 
1
0
''
 C

T
S
.

IN SLAB

#4 ``B'' BARS

IN SLAB

#4 ``B'' BARS

IN SLAB

#4 ``B'' BARS

*

ELECTRICAL PLANS.

COORDINATE LOCATION WITH 

SHOWN IN LEFT RAIL,

( ALONG SLOPE )

CONST. JT.

SIDEWALK

SIDEWALK

LID FLUSH WITH 

PREFORMED HANDHOLE 

SEE DETAIL ''A''

( ALONG SLOPE )

CONST. JT.

SIDEWALK

SHEET 7 OF 7

SHEET 7 OF 7 )

( FOR LOCATION OF CONDUIT, SEE

( SHOWING LIGHTING PILASTER )

( ALONG SLOPE )

CONST. JT.

SIDEWALK

( LEFT SIDE SHOWN, RIGHT SIDE SIMILAR )

( LEFT SIDE SHOWN, RIGHT SIDE SIMILAR )
( LEFT SIDE SHOWN, RIGHT SIDE SIMILAR )
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AECOM License No. F-0342

(919) 854-6200                                www.aecom.com 

RALEIGH, NC 27607

5438 WADE PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES OF NC, INC.
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SUPERSTRUCTURE

3

1

2

3'' RAD.

( TYP. )

3'' RAD.

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

LBS.

BAR

REINF. STEEL

EPOXY COATED*

BRIDGE RAIL

CLASSIC CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CLASS AA

9•"

9•"

9•"

ARE OUT TO OUT

ALL BAR DIMENSIONS 

J.C. MORRISON

J.C. MORRISON

10/2022

10/2022

10/2022

10/2022

S-25

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

4

3,338

STAGE I

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

LBS.

BILL OF MATERIAL

BAR

REINF. STEEL

EPOXY COATED*

BRIDGE RAIL

CLASSIC CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CLASS AA

*

*

*

*

*

*

3,299

STAGE II

BAR TYPES

*

*

*

*

DETAILS
BRIDGE RAIL

CLASSIC CONCRETE

180.35 LIN. FT. 180.35 LIN. FT.

25.7 CU. YDS. 25.7 CU. YDS.

K. MUENCH

K. MUENCH

V1

U1

S3

S2

S1

B10

B9

B8

B7

B4

B3

B2

B1

*

*

* 24

24

12

224

224

2

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

4

3

2

2

1

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

4'-1''

7'-0''

5'-6''

8'-6''

5'-0''

23'-4''

34'-8''

31'-8''

21'-8''

23'-4''

34'-8''

31'-8''

21'-8''

65

112

44

1272

748

95

283

259

89

49

145

132

45

V1

U1

S3

S2

S1

B12

B11

B9

B8

B6

B5

B3

B2

24

24

12

224

224

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

4

3

2

2

1

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

4'-1''

7'-0''

5'-6''

8'-6''

5'-0''

22'-7''

22'-4''

34'-8''

31'-8''

22'-7''

22'-4''

34'-8''

31'-8''

65

112

44

1272

748

92

183

283

129

47

47

145

132

*

*

*

S
3

S
2

FOR LOCATION OF #4S3 BARS, SEE SHEET 7 OF 7.

FOR LOCATION OF SECTIONS, SEE SHEET 2 OF 7.

ARE TO BE AS SPECIFIED BY LIGHT POLE MANUFACTURER. 

OF ANCHOR BOLTS. ANCHOR BOLT SIZE AND LOCATION

COORDINATE WITH TOWN OF GARNER FOR INSTALLATION

NOTES:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 590FBF04-8ED4-463A-9C7B-221245F1170B

1/19/2023


